
HIGH SEASON
1 June - 31 October

21 December – 31 December

LOW SEASON
1 January - 31 May

1 November - 20 December

Game Package Full Board Game Package Full Board

Single 1 145 1 085 985 925

Sharing (first 2 occupants) 985 935 845 795

Children (between 12 and  17 years) 490 465 425 400

Children (between 5 and  11 years) 245 235 210 200

RACK
RATE SHEET

2024

Rates indicated in USD ($) and are inclusive of VAT  |  Rates indicated are per person per night  |  Children 0-4 years are accommodated on a complimentary basis

RATE INCLUSIONS

Game Packages

•	 Game Package bookings are inclusive of accommodation, breakfast, lunch, dinner, selected
house beverages, laundry services, Wi-Fi, and return transfers (Lobo Airstrip)

•	 All guests are entitled to unlimited participation in game drives and safari activities in the
concession area, bush breakfast,  sundowners, ‘Boma’ dinners, and one cultural visit to the local 
Maasai village. 

Full Board

•	 Full Board bookings are inclusive of accommodation, breakfast, lunch, dinner, selected house 
beverages, laundry services, and Wi-Fi.

•	 All guests are entitled to one night game drive in the concession area, nature walks, and one
‘Boma’ dinner.

RATE EXCLUSIONS

•	 All bookings are exclusive of Taasa Concession Fees charged at $50.00 per person per night 
(subject to concession regulations and subject to change without prior notice)

•	 French Champagne, premium wines & spirits, flights, gratuities, items of a personal nature, any 
shop purchases, private vehicles, and any additional off-site activities.	

•	 Sole use of a private game vehicle: Pre-bookings are essential, and charged at $275.00 per day 
(non-commissionable)

•	 Cultural visits to the local Maasai village are excluded on Full Board Packages and charged at 
an additional $20.00 per person. 

•	 1% Tourism Development Levy (TDL) is charged on the nett accommodation rate
•	 Government taxes: Taasa reserves the right to adjust rates based on Government tax adjustments

TANZANIA VISA

• Rates exclude Tanzania Visa’s - For information  click here

SERENGETI NATIONAL PARK FEES

Serengeti National Park Fees are:
• Excluded from Taasa rates, and are charged seperately on a per person per day basis (Calculated 

according to the nationality of the passport that the guest is travelling under)
• Non-commissionable, inclusive of TAX, and subject to change without prior notice. 

International Visitors
• Of or above the age of 16 years              USD 82.60 per person
• Between the age of 5 and 15 years       USD 23.60 per person

Regional Visitors
• Of or above the age of 16 years              USD 41.30 per person
• Between the age of 5 and 15 years       USD 12.00 per person

GUIDE ROOMS

• Local Driver Guides: Accommodation, breakfast, lunch, and dinner is provided at the cost of
TSH 20,000 per day. Additional surcharges may apply - contact reservations to enquire

• Tour Leaders: Accommodation, breakfast, lunch and dinner is provided at the cost of $200.00 
per day.
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FIT BOOKING & PAYMENT POLICY 

•	 Provisional bookings are subject to availablity and will expire automatically without notification 
as follows:

•	 Bookings made less than 30 days prior to arrival will be held for a maximum of 48 hours
•	 Bookings made 30 - 90 days prior to arrival will be held for a maximum of 7 working days 
•	 Bookings made more than 90 days prior to arrival will be held for a maximum of 14 working days 
•	 A 20% deposit payment is required within 7 days of booking confirmation (please use invoice

number as reference) 
•	 Full pre- payment (100%) is required 45 days prior to arrival
•	 Full pre-payment is required on bookings made less than 45 days prior to arrival

GROUP PAYMENT & BOOKING POLICY

•	 This policy applies to bookings of 8 tents or more.
•	 Provisional bookings are subject to availabilty and will expire automatically without notification 

as follows:
•	 Bookings made 45 - 60 days prior to arrival will be held for a maximum of 7 working days 
•	 Bookings made more than 90 days prior to arrival will be held for a maximum of 14 working days 
•	 A 10% non-refundable deposit is required within 7 days of booking in order to secure your

reservation (please use invoice number as reference)
•	 Full pre- payment (100%) is required 45 days prior to groups arrival
•	 Bookings made less than 45 days prior to arrival (100%) full pre-payment is required. 
•	 Final rooming list to be received 30 days prior to groups arrival 
•	 One complimentary stay per 15 paying guests (excluding children) in a group. Concession fees

and Serengeti National Park fees will be payable by the complimentary guest. 

CANCELLATION POLICY

• Only written cancellations will be accepted. An acknowledgement of the cancellation will be
sent from the reservations department.

• Reservations which are cancelled and reduced in length of stay are subject to the following fees 
under the below terms:

FIT Bookings
• Between 45 - 31 days prior to arrival: 50% cancellation fee
• 30 days or less prior to arrival: 100% cancellation fee 

Group Bookings
• 45 days or less prior to arrival: 100% cancellation fee

BANKING DETAILS

• Please submit your proof of payment to reservations to confirm your booking
• All payments are payable to ‘Buffalo Luxury Tented Camps Ltd.’ as follows:

Bank: Exim Bank (T) Ltd.                              
Branch: Exim Corporate Centre (Kijenge Road, PO Box 1119, Arusha)
USD account number:  0260000336                                       
Swift: EXTNTZTZ
Chips UID: 370780
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